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August 2016 
August 24-26 (Wed-Fri) Faculty Orientation & Professional Development 
August 29-31 (Mon-Wed) Classroom Preparation & Planning 
 
 

 

September 2016 
September 1 (Thurs) Orientation for New Students Grades 9, 10 & 11  
September 2 (Fri)  First Day for Returning Students Grades 10 & 11 
September 5 (Mon)  School Closed – Labor Day  
September 6 (Tues) First Day for All Students Grades 9, 10 & 11 
September 20 (Tues) BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT   5:30-7:30 pm 
 
 

 

October 2016 
October 10 (Mon) No School for Students – Faculty PD  
October 14 (Fri) Interim Reports Available on Home Access Center 
October 24-28 (Mon-Fri)  Design-Lab “Spirit Week”  
October 28 (Fri)  Fall Festival Day 
 
 

 

November 2016 
November 7 (Mon) No School for Students –  

Parent Teacher Conferences – Full Day 
November 8 (Tues) School Closed – Presidential Election Day 
November 9  (Wed) Students Return to School from Election Day break 
November 10 (Thurs)  Marking Period 1 Ends 
November 11 (Fri) School Closed – Veterans Day 
November 23-25 (Wed-Fri) School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday 
November 28 (Mon)  Students Return to School from Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
 

 

December 2016 
December 22 (Thurs) Student Early Dismissal – Faculty Luncheon 

Interim Reports Available on Home Access Center 
December 23 - 30 (Fri - Fri) School Closed – Winter Holiday 
 
 

                                

January 2017 
January 2 (Mon) School Closed – New Year’s Day (Observed) 
January 3 (Tues)  No School for Students – Faculty PD 
January 4 (Wed) Students Return to School from Winter Holiday 
January 16 (Mon) School Closed – Martin Luther King Holiday 
January 24 – 27 (Tues – Fri) Mid-Term Projects/Exams 

Student Early Dismissal 
January 27 (Fri) Marking Period 2 Ends 
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February 2017 
February 16 (Thurs) Student Early Dismissal – Faculty Luncheon 

Parent Teacher Conferences – Afternoon 
February 17 (Fri)   No School for Students – Parent Teacher Conferences  
February 20 (Mon)  School Closed – President’s Day  
 
 

 

March 2017 
March 3 (Fri) Interim Reports Available on Home Access Center 
March 17 (Fri) No School for Students – Faculty PD 
 
 

 

April 2017 
April 7 (Fri) Marking Period 3 Ends 
April 14 - 21 (Fri - Fri)  School Closed – Spring Break  
April 24 (Mon) No School for Students – Faculty PD 
April 25 (Tues) Students Return to School from Spring Break 
 
 

 

May 2017 
May 25 (Thurs) Interim Reports Available on Home Access Center 
May 26 - 29 (Fri - Mon) School Closed – Memorial Day (Observed) 
 
 

 

June 2017 
June 12 – 15 (Mon - Thurs) Final Projects/Exams  

Student Early Dismissal  
June 16 (Fri) Marking Period 4 Ends  

Final Exams Make-up Day… 
Last Student Day Early Dismissal 

June 19 (Mon) Weather Contingency Day 
June 20 (Tues) Weather Contingency Day   Last Teacher Day 
  
 

* Calendar subject to change based on possible inclement weather closings. 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


